
@mfhs

Grand canyon 

rock point

Invitational
tournament
@chinle

el capitan 

ferdonia 

@st. michael hs

monument valley (ut)

valley sanders

5:30-7:00pm

5:30-7:00pm

5:30-7:00pm

7:00pm

3:30-5:00pm

6:00pm

G/b

ROUGH  ROCK  COMMUNITY SCHOOL  

2025-20262025-2026
Time opponent  Girl/Boy

Home of the sundevils

Dishchii’bikoh 

Date

G/b

greyhills academy

@seligman hs

ash fork

music mountain 

red mesa 

@shonto prep Hs

seligman 

basis flagstaff yeti
@rock point hs 

5:30-7:00pm

1:00-2:30pm

5:30-7:00pm

3:00-4:30pm

9:00am

2:00-3:30pm

invitational tournament
@camp verde 

5:30-7:00pm

6:00-7:30pm

4:30-6:00pm

5:30-7:00pm

10:00-11:30am

5:00-6:30pm

G/b

G/b

G/b

G/b

G/b

G/b

G/b

G/b

G/b

G/b

boys only

G/b

G/b

boys only

G/b

Nov. 20

Nov. 21

Dec. 5

Dec. 6

Dec. 9

Dec. 12

Dec. 16

Dec. 18

Dec. 29-30

Jan 7, 26
Jan 9, 26

Jan 13, 26

Jan 15, 26

Jan 23, 26

Jan 24, 26

Jan 27, 26

Jan 29, 26

Jan 31, 26

Feb 4, 26

9:00am

G/b

Girls only

BASKETBALL SCHEDULE  
BOYS & GIRLS

Home of the sundevils

Invitational Striking
tournament @ gallup TBA boys only Dec 26-27


